
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN N 94.56 
N R/W CR-238, RUN E ALONG R/W 89
FOR POB, RUN E 116 FT, N 280.41 

DELGADO GREGORY ALBERT/CLEAVELAND LISA DELGADO
1047 NW SCENIC LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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126 SE DELGADO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,482 95.4990 57.30 84,919 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 32,180

USP 224 35 78 1,788

1,628 1,482 33,968

BAS= W52 S27 E22 USP=  S14 E16 N14 W16$ E30 N27$.

BAS
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 30,030

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,014

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 85,920


